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Motorola, Inc

MJ100BX100

Motorola, Inc

IGBT Modules

1134 pcs in stock
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or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS
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MJ100B3D45

MJ1070FE-R52

MJ100BK100

MJ100BX120

MJ1003FE-R52

MJ1021FE-R52

MJ100AA55

MJ1051FE-R52

MJ1023FE-R52

MJ1052FE-R52

MJ1053FE-R52

MJ100BD45

MJ10023

MJ1050FE-R52

MJ1004FE-R52

MJ1002FE-R52

MJ100AA45

MJ1022FE-R52

MJ100BES55

MJ1020FE-R52
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IGBT Modules

RES 107 OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

RES 100K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 1.02K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

IGBT Modules

RES 1.05K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 102K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 10.5K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 105K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

IGBT Modules

MJ10023 MOTOROLA

RES 105 OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 1M OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

RES 10K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

IGBT Modules

RES 10.2K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL

IGBT Modules

RES 102 OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL
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Motorola, Inc

Ohmite

Motorola, Inc

Motorola, Inc

Ohmite

Ohmite

Motorola, Inc

Ohmite

Ohmite

Ohmite

Ohmite

Motorola, Inc

Motorola, Inc

Ohmite

Ohmite

Ohmite

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Ohmite

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Ohmite

*
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PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

Z5 MJ100BX100 Motorola, Inc

4
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1130 pcs

500 pcs

1138 pcs

1057 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1138 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1137 pcs

43 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1057 pcs

500 pcs

1146 pcs

500 pcs

62217DQK2CS5050R1R3B42215

CBS1004812-F4
DZ4J360K0R
IPDO79N06L3G
MJ100AA45
MJ100BK100
MJ15004G
MJ15FG45
RT7238BGQUF

SP3222EBCY-L/TR

AD5171BRJ100-RL7

CC1206JRX7R7BB334

EL18816BA-S
LM3311SQX/NOPB
MJ100AA55
MJ100BX120
MJ15025G
MJ15FL110(A)

S3F8285XZ2Z-C0C5

SS1040HEWS-R1-00001
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AD96S12KBC
CY7C1021BL-15ZI
FST867TA
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MJ100B3D45
MJ11032G
MJ150B3D55
MJ15J61L1
S18441-A-IS

VI-24L-1Y
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B40HF10L
DP20H600T101620
FZ400R65KF1
MB10F-08
MJ100BD45
MJ11033G
MJ150BX100
MT8985AP
SN74ALS164AN-TI

VI-B63-EU-BM
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BD3511NV-E2
DTC143ZMT2L
HT-297HQ/CB
MJ10002MEX
MJ100BE55
MJ15003G
MJ150BX120
NRC50F6492TRF
SN74HC114N

XRT86VL30IV-F
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